
With the Keystone ProphyBrite® air polisher, effective stain and 
plaque removal becomes effortless for the practitioner and the patient.

The ProphyBrite® Air Polisher

Air Polishing Unit (Red)

Air Polishing Unit (Black)

Air Polishing Unit Kit (Orange)

Air Polishing Unit Kit (Blue)

Adaptor - Kavo

Adaptor - w&H-Adec

Adaptor - NSK Mach-QD

Adaptor - NSK Ti-Max

Adaptor - Bien Air

Adaptor - Dental EZ

16670R  

16670B  

16670N  

16670LB

16678

16684

16680

16683

16671

16686

KITS    COLOR  ITEM NUMBER

ADAPTORS   ITEM NUMBER

Connects to most four-hole high  
speed hand piece tubing

13G Powder chamber

About the ProphyBrite®

The ProphyBrite® provides quick and gentle patient  
care and requires no installation. It’s the ideal dental 
air polisher for cleaning and preparing teeth prior 
to placement of orthodontic brackets, sealants, 
bleaching, and fluoride treatments.

This simple transition of going after the biofilm first with the most efficient technology 
saves about 10 minutes of instrumentation time per patient.

biofilm 
removal

5 
second

13G powder chamber

Features & Benefits

•  Patients experience a more comfortable process
•  Profitability increases as a result of increased services  
   and treatment enrollment by the dental hygienist 
•  Clinicians have more time per visit to perform  
   services that have been elusive

360° 
swivel

US: 480 South Democrat Road Gibbstown NJ, 08027
EU: Keystone Industries GmbH Stockholzstr. 11 78224 Singen, Germany 

US: 1.800.333.3131 
EU: +49 77 31 91 21 01

 
 

dental.keystoneindustries.com 


