The ProphyBrite® Air Polisher

With the Keystone ProphyBrite® air polisher, effective stain and plaque removal becomes effortless for the practitioner and the patient.



Features & Benefits

- Patients experience a more comfortable process
- Profitability increases as a result of increased services and treatment enrollment by the dental hygienist
- Clinicians have more time per visit to perform services that have been elusive

1	
Con li	A June 1
	MAN A
	Was.



This simple transition of going after the biofilm first with the most efficient technology saves about **10 minutes** of instrumentation time per patient.



KITS	COLOR	ITEM NUMBER	
Air Polishing Unit (Red)		16670R	
Air Polishing Unit (Black)		16670B	
Air Polishing Unit Kit (Orange)		16670N	
Air Polishir	ng Unit Kit (Blue)	16670LB	

ADAPTORS	ITEM NUMBER
Adaptor - Kavo	16678
Adaptor - w&H-Adec	16684
Adaptor - NSK Mach-QD	16680
Adaptor - NSK Ti-Max	16683
Adaptor - Bien Air	16671
Adaptor - Dental EZ	16686

dental.keystoneindustries.com